and one-half consultations for each busi

ness day.

TO BE CONSERVATIVE we will eliminate

the sixty Sundays and Holidays when no

tests were made.
*

FOR EVERY THOUSAND DIRECTO

RIES sold there will be an average of

three and one-half daily consultations for

each book for THREE HUNDRED and

FIVE days, therefore

1000x3'/2x305 =1,067.500

CONSULTATIONS OR CIRCULATIONS

CONSULTED

POLK'S BANKERS ENCYCLOPEDIA
"The Bank Directory of the World"

Published in March and September $15.00 per volume

R. L. POLK & CO., Publishers

354 4th AVE., NEW YORK 431 HOWARD ST., DETROIT

Common Sense

[...]

and one-half consultations for each busi

ness day.

TO BE CONSERVATIVE we will eliminate

the sixty Sundays and Holidays when no

tests were made.

FOR EVERY THOUSAND DIRECTO

RIES sold there will be an average of

three and one-half daily consultations for

each book for THREE HUNDRED and

FIVE days, therefore

I000x3i/2x305=l,067,500

CONSULTATIONS OR CIRCULATIONS

CONSULTED

756 EAST ROCHESTER HOUSE DIRECTORY

Your City Directory
Is Something More than

A Book of Names and Addresses

A Catalogue of Trades and Professions

A Street Guide

It is A Service that brings you daily